
Drummoyne Rowing Club Sunday, 9 August 2009

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 01.05 TARA 1 (Alex Wainwright) 1  3:21.44   0.00  +0.00
2 01.17 LEICHHARDT 2 (Kiri English-Hawke) 7  3:21.77   0.33  +0.33
3 01.06 TARA 2 (Andres Millar) 2  3:35.56  13.79 +14.12
4 01.11 TARA 7 (Madaleine Wainwright) 5  3:39.67   4.11 +18.23
5 01.18 LEICHHARDT 3 (Emma Hart) 8  3:42.76   3.09 +21.32

01.07 TARA 3 (Emma Poletto) 3         
01.08 TARA 4 (Christyn Freeman) 4         
01.16 LEICHHARDT 1 (Thea Wheatley) 6         
01.19 LEICHHARDT 4 (Lucy Zell) 9         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

1 01.35 LEICHHARDT 9 (Madeleine Smith) 7  3:45.09   0.00  +0.00
2 01.21 LEICHHARDT 6 (Cassandra Kottaras) 2  3:52.96   7.87  +7.87
3 01.27 LEICHHARDT 3 (Poppy Cook) 6  3:54.49   1.53  +9.40
4 01.12 TARA 8 (Lauren Sheather) 1  3:59.08   4.59 +13.99
5 01.22 LEICHHARDT 7 (Imogen Smith) 3  4:07.95   8.87 +22.86
6 01.26 LEICHHARDT 2 (Madeleine Gibson) 5  4:10.71   2.76 +25.62

01.23 LEICHHARDT 8 (Romy Tait) 4         

Race 3 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 3

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 4 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 02.01 GLEBE 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 02.09 MOSMAN 4           2.61  +2.61
3 02.05 DRUMMOYNE 2           3.92  +6.53
4 02.04 BALMAIN 5           2.06  +8.59
5 02.06 TARA 1           2.13 +10.72
6 02.02 LEICHHARDT 1 3           2.74 +13.46

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 5 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL Final

1 03.12 MOSMAN 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 03.06 TARA 2           3.99  +3.99
3 03.13 OLD IGNATIANS 1          38.69 +42.68

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 04.17 BALMAIN 2 (Sam Carroll) 6  3:14.54   0.00  +0.00
2 04.07 TARA 5 (Robert Black) 3  3:23.41   8.87  +8.87
3 04.11 LEICHHARDT 4 (Levan Andronikashvili) 5  3:35.45  12.04 +20.91
4 04.03 TARA 1 (Jake Temm) 1  3:42.87   7.42 +28.33
5 04.08 LEICHHARDT 1 (Austen Hunt) 4  3:43.70   0.83 +29.16
6 04.04 TARA 2 (Oliver Harradine) 2  3:46.48   2.78 +31.94

04.19 GLEBE 1 (Harry Jones) 7         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 7 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

1 04.16 BALMAIN 1 (Thorsten Hupfauf) 5  3:19.74   0.00  +0.00
2 04.10 LEICHHARDT 3 (Yann Pearson) 4  3:22.72   2.98  +2.98
3 04.05 TARA 3 (Hamish Rowe) 1  3:43.80  21.08 +24.06
4 04.06 TARA 4 (Henry Walkerden) 2  3:44.53   0.73 +24.79
5 04.09 LEICHHARDT 2 (Hayden Rabone) 3  4:11.52  26.99 +51.78



Drummoyne Rowing Club Sunday, 9 August 2009

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 8 MENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 05.17 BRISBANE WATER 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 GLEBE 1 8           0.71  +0.71
3 05.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 1           2.23  +2.94
4 05.04 GLEBE 2 9           3.43  +6.37
5 05.18 DRUMMOYNE 2 7           0.40  +6.77
6 05.02 LEICHHARDT 1 2           6.92 +13.69
7 05.05 BALMAIN 3           2.55 +16.24
8 05.09 LEICHHARDT 2 4           1.83 +18.07

05.07 MOSMAN 1 5         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 9 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 06.01 LEICHHARDT 1 1  2:57.20   0.00  +0.00
2 06.07 TARA 1 6  2:57.45   0.25  +0.25
3 06.02 BALMAIN 1 2  2:59.91   2.46  +2.71
4 06.04 LEICHHARDT 2 3  3:16.16  16.25 +18.96
5 06.03 BALMAIN 2 5  3:21.61   5.45 +24.41
6 06.08 TARA 2 8  3:29.21   7.60 +32.01
7 06.11 BALMAIN 3 7  3:50.19  20.98 +52.99
8 06.09 LEICHHARDT 3 4  4:13.05  22.86 +75.85
9 06.12 SUBC 9  4:14.41   1.36 +77.21

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 10 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 07.16 BALMAIN 1 (Randal Hayles) 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 07.17 BALMAIN 2 (Thorsten Hupfauf) 7           1.01  +1.01
3 07.05 LEICHHARDT 1 (Austen Hunt) 2           1.45  +2.46

07.04 GLEBE 4 (Cian Malikides) 1         
07.06 LEICHHARDT 2 (Hayden Rabone) 3         
07.10 LEICHHARDT 6 (Edward Treffery) 4         
07.12 LEICHHARDT 8 (Tom Harper) 5         
07.20 GLEBE 6 (Patrick Elliott) 8         
07.21 SUBC (David Flynn) 9         

Race 11 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 12 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

1 08.07 MOSMAN 4  2:37.23   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 GLEBE 2  2:40.38   3.15  +3.15
3 08.03 TARA 3  3:02.64  22.26 +25.41
4 08.02 SYDNEY 1  3:29.07  26.43 +51.84

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 13 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 09.05 TARA 3  2:51.20   0.00  +0.00
2 09.12 MOSMAN 2  2:55.08   3.88  +3.88
3 09.13 UNSW 1  3:21.24  26.16 +30.04

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 14 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL A Final

1 10.34 BRISBANE WATER 2 (Gregory Moeller 20 Sec) 1  2:59.45   0.00  +0.00
2 10.27 SUBC 25 (Liam James 20 Sec) 2  3:05.79   6.34  +6.34
3 10.29 MOSMAN 1 (Mark Campbell 20 Sec) 3  3:06.89   1.10  +7.44
4 10.50 LEICHHARDT 1 (Chun Wong Go) 4  3:13.29   6.40 +13.84
5 10.04 BALMAIN 42 (Janine Lippi Go) 5  3:13.62   0.33 +14.17
6 10.15 BALMAIN 3 (Brett Fountain 20 Sec) 6  3:16.32   2.70 +16.87
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Race 15 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL B Final

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 16 MENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL Final

1 11.04 GLEBE 6  2:34.92   0.00  +0.00
2 11.02 DRUMMOYNE 4  2:35.71   0.79  +0.79
3 11.08 MOSMAN 5  2:45.09   9.38 +10.17
4 11.07 LEICHHARDT 1  2:54.83   9.74 +19.91
5 11.01 BALMAIN 3  2:55.94   1.11 +21.02
6 11.06 TARA 2  3:16.36  20.42 +41.44

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 WOMENS OPEN FOUR Final

1
12.01 TARA

3  3:11.36   0.00  +0.00

2
12.08 MOSMAN

2  3:15.43   4.07  +4.07

3
12.02 BALMAIN

1  3:32.70  17.27 +21.34

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 18 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 13.21 SUBC 1 (Lana Hawkley) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 TARA 2 (Annabel Kensit) 4          16.86 +16.86
3 13.16 BALMAIN 1 (June Henning) 1          11.94 +28.80
4 13.18 BALMAIN 3 (Hamina Cameron) 2          42.53 +71.33

Race 19 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 20 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 14.08 BRISBANE WATER 1  2:34.42   0.00  +0.00
2 14.06 BALMAIN 5  2:38.95   4.53  +4.53
3 14.02 TARA 4  3:03.45  24.50 +29.03
4 14.05 LEICHHARDT 2 2  3:08.18   4.73 +33.76
5 14.11 UNSW 3  3:29.49  21.31 +55.07

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 21 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 15.07 TARA 8  3:04.42   0.00  +0.00
2 15.04 LEICHHARDT 2 4  3:09.04   4.62  +4.62
3 15.02 BALMAIN 1 2  3:10.10   1.06  +5.68
4 15.14 BALMAIN 2 3  3:14.37   4.27  +9.95
5 15.15 BALMAIN 3 6  3:15.39   1.02 +10.97
6 15.03 LEICHHARDT 1 1  3:17.65   2.26 +13.23
7 15.17 SUBC 7  3:24.85   7.20 +20.43
8 15.08 GLEBE 5  3:35.84  10.99 +31.42



Drummoyne Rowing Club Sunday, 9 August 2009

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 22 MENS OPEN EIGHT Final

1
16.03 GLEBE

4  2:21.20   0.00  +0.00

2
16.04 MOSMAN

5  2:28.77   7.57  +7.57

3
16.02 DRUMMOYNE

1  2:46.32  17.55 +25.12

4
16.05 LEICHHARDT

2  3:03.97  17.65 +42.77

5
16.01 BALMAIN

3  3:17.59  13.62 +56.39


